2016-2017 STUDENT CALENDAR

Thursday August 11

Office Opens

Thursday August 11

8:30-9:00AM
9.00-9:30AM
9:30-10:00AM

10:30-11:00AM
11:00-11:30AM
11:30-12.00

Back To School Events

MWEF2's, MWEF Y3's, MWF 3's, MWF Y4's,
Pre-K D6 and Pre-K D3 students
For students with last names beginning with A-K

“ “

For students with last names beginning with L-Z

Time In Classroom with Teachers
Parent Meeting in Sanctuary with Director
Parent Fair in Gym

Time In Classroom with Teachers
Parent Meeting in Sanctuary with Director
Parent Fair in Gym

Friday August 12

8:30-9:00AM
9:00-9:30AM
9:30-10.00AM

10:30-11:00AM
11:00-11:30AM

Back To School Events

TTH2's, TTHY3's, TTH 3's, TTH Y4's
Pre-K D4 and Wee Care students
For students with last names beginning with A-K

u

For students with last names beginning with L-Z

Time In Classroom with Teachers
Parent Meeting in Sanctuary with Director
Parent Fair in Gym

Time In Classroom with Teachers
Parent Meeting in Sanctuary with Director

11:30-12:00 Parent Fair in Gym
Moenday August 15 MWEF, 4-Day Pre-K Classes and Wee Care begin All Monday Classes
Tuesday August 16 TTH Classes begin All Tuesday Classes

Mon Aug 22-Fri Aug 26

Enrichment Classes Begin

During regular enrichment class times

Monday September 5

Labor Day

No Preschool or Wee Care

Qctober 10-14

Fall Recess

No Preschool or Wee Care

November 21-25

Thanksgiving Recess

No Preschooi or Wee Care

Friday December 16

Last Day Of Preschool Class

Christmas Recess begins
at the end of preschool day

Wednesday December 21

Last Day of Wee Care

Monday January §

Classes Resume

Preschool and Wee Care

Monday January 16

Martin Luther King Day

No Preschool or Wee Care

Tuesday January 17 - 6:00PM

Registration for 2017-18

For Preschool & Church
And Previous Famiiies

Monday January 23

Registration for 2017-18

General Public Registration Begins

Thurs Feb 23 and Fri Feb 24

Preschool Conferences

No Preschool — WG in session

Mon-Fri March 13-17

Spring Break

No Preschool or Wee Care

Mon-Fri March 20-24**

Possible Snow Make-Up Days/additional Spring Break Days**

Closings or In-sessions to be determined

Monday March 27

Preschool Classes and Wee Care Resume

Classes Resume

Friday April 14

Good Friday

No Preschool or WC

Thursday April 27

Ice Cream Social and Music Program

See Class Schedule

Menday May 15
Tuesday May 16

Graduation Nights

Times To Be Announced

Thursday May 18
Friday May 19

Last Class Days

Lastday for TTH and 4-day classes
Last day for MWF classes

Monday May 22

All Staff Meeting

No WC available

Tuesday May 23 -
Friday May 26

Wee Care Open

Wee Care Available by Reservation

Monday May 28

Memorial Day

No Wee Care

Tuesday May 30 &
Wednesday May 31

Wee Care Open

Wee Care Available by Reservation

**Spring Break/Snow Day Information: We begin making up snow days at the end of the second week of Spring Break. The first five days of
Spring Break are protected vacation days.




